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S*1417 (Rat #0534, Act #0696 of 1988) Joint Resolution, By T.E. Smith

A Joint Resolution to exempt the transcript of testimony given during the 1988 screening of candidates for circuit judgeship
of the Ninth Judicial Circuit from the provision of Section 2-19-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, to provide that the
Clerk of each House retain certified copies of the transcript, and to provide that a verbatim copy of the testimony be given to
each member of the General Assembly.

04/13/88
04/13/88
04/13/88
04/14/88
04/15/88
04/19/88
04/19/88
04/19/88
04/20/88
04/21/88
04/26/88
05/02/88
05/02/88
05/02/88
05/19/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-52
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-52
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-52
Read second time SJ-198

Read third time and sent to House SJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3019
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-3019
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-3019
Read second time HJ-3108

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3138

Ratified R 534

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/02/88

Act No. 696
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