

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

### S\*1417 (Rat #0534, Act #0696 of 1988) Joint Resolution, By T.E. Smith

A Joint Resolution to exempt the transcript of testimony given during the 1988 screening of candidates for circuit judgeship of the Ninth Judicial Circuit from the provision of Section 2-19-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, to provide that the Clerk of each House retain certified copies of the transcript, and to provide that a verbatim copy of the testimony be given to each member of the General Assembly.

04/13/88	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-52
04/13/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-52
04/13/88	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-52
04/14/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-198
04/15/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-2
04/19/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3019
04/19/88	House	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-3019
04/19/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-3019
04/20/88	House	Read second time HJ-3108
04/21/88	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3138
04/26/88		Ratified R 534
05/02/88		Signed By Governor
05/02/88		Effective date 05/02/88
05/02/88		Act No. 696
05/19/88		Copies available